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Page No. Wrong Master Corrected

23

26
36
51

chalange

personal
few capital
There are medical 
facility is availa­
ble in the company 
but expenses of 
medicine has to pay 
the workers of its
OKI.

challenge

personnel
less capital
The medical facilities 
are available in the 
company bat the writers 
have to pay the medical 
expenses of their ova.

55 It shows that this It shows that this factory 
this factory was given has given preference to local 
preference to local workers. Bat there are no 
workers. Bob there housing facilities in the 
are no housing aft company so remaining workers 
facility in the company are outsiders of their 
so remained are out- residence, 
aiders of their resi­
dence.

70
70
70

are satisfactory
then they forward it
discipline is 
mainted.

is satisfactory 
they forward them 
discipline is maintained.

70

73
73
73
7h
Ik
7k

committee called 

(490 are
settled discussion 
) 9k% )
Representative 
Mahority of 
very week.

committee takes place

(490 who are
settled after discussion
( 94* )
Repres entat ives 
Majority of 
very weak.


